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YIF Academic Calendar 2023 – 2024

Item Duration Date

Check In and Orientation Activities 1 Week Sun, 23rd Jul - Sat, 29th Jul, 2023

Term 1 6 Weeks Mon, 31st Jul - Sat, 09th Sep, 2023

Term 2 6 Weeks Mon, 11th Sep - Fri, 20th Oct, 2023

First ELM Week 8 Days Sat, 21st Oct - Sat, 28th Oct, 2023

Term 3 6 Weeks Mon, 30th Oct - Sat, 09th Dec 2023

Term 4 (Phase 1) 13 days Mon, 11th Dec - Sat, 23rd Dec 2023

Winter Break 10 Days Sun, 24th, Dec 2023 - Tue, 02nd Jan, 2024

Term 4 (Phase 2) 18 days Wed, 03rd Jan - Sat, 20th Jan, 2024

Term 5 5 Weeks Mon, 22nd Jan - Thurs, 22nd Feb, 2024

Second ELM Week 8 Days Fri, 23rd Feb, 2024 - Sat, 02nd Mar, 2024

Term 6 5 Weeks Mon, 04th Mar - Thurs, 04th Apr, 2024

ELM Closing Week 8 Days Fri, 5th Apr, 2024 - Fri, 12th Apr, 2024

Term 7 5 Weeks Mon, 15th Apr - Sat, 18th May, 2024

Term 8 5 Weeks Mon, 20th May - Sat, 22nd June, 2024

Graduation Week 6 Days Sun, 23rd June - Fri, 28th June, 2024

Convocation Date for the YIF Class of 2023-24 Sat, 29th June, 2024


